
 

 
 

Programme Changes 
October to December 2018 (Updated 21/10/18) 
 
 

Please note the following planned changes to the published schedules:  
Swimming Pool 
 

 Mon 5 Nov - opens at 6:30pm 
 Thu 8 Nov – opens at 6pm NEW 
 Mon 12 Nov - opens at 7:00pm - TIME CHANGE 
 Tue 13 Nov- opens at 7:00pm 
 Thu 15 Nov - opens at 6:30pm 
 Tue 20 Nov - opens at 7:00pm 
 Thu 22 Nov - opens at 7:00pm 
 Mon 3 Dec - opens at 6:00pm 
 Tue 4 Dec - opens at 6:30pm 
 Thu 6 Dec - opens at 7:00pm 

 
 
Fri 26 October: Bod Con will be with Zaira, Power Walking with Andrea 
Mon 29 October: Bod Con & Corumba will be with Zaira 
 
Sat 20 Oct to Sun 4 Nov – DC Half term 
See holiday opening schedule at www.dcsportsclub.co.uk 
 
Sat 15 Dec to Tue 8 Jan, 2019 – DC Holiday 
Holiday opening times to follow in due course. 
 
 
The Sports Club Team 
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